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Medical Laboratory Science, B.S.

Related Occupations

Clinical Laboratory Technologists and
Technicians

Forensic Science Technicians
Chemical Technicians
Medical Scientists, Except
Epidemiologists

Natural Sciences Managers

Biological Scientists, All Other

Biochemists and Biophysicists

2021-2030
Growth

9%

10%

3%

13%

4%

4%

5%

Median Salary
(National)

$54,180

$60,590
$49,820
$91,500
$137,950
$85,280

$94,270

Sample Job Titles
Medical Technologists, Medical Technologists/Medical Laboratory
Technicians, Clinical Laboratory Scientists, Laboratory Technicians, Clinical
Laboratory Technologists
Forensic Scientists, Forensic Specialists, Criminalists, Forensic Toxicologists,
Forensic Analysts, Forensic Technicians
Laboratory Technicians, Formulators, Quality Control Laboratory Supervisors,
Chemical Technicians, Chemistry Technicians
Scientists, Medical Science Liaisons, Research Scientists, Clinical Laboratory
Scientists, Social Scientists, Medical Laboratory Scientists
Data Science Managers, Research Associates, Clinical Research
Coordinators, Biostatistics Managers, Life Sciences Consultants
Bioinformatics Scientists, Biologists, Computational Biologists, Molecular
Biologists, Cell Biologists, Data Scientists
Biochemists, Process Development Scientists, Social Scientists, Scientists,
Chemistry Scientists, Research Associates
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