Medical Laboratory Science, B.S.



Related Occupations	2021-2030 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Clinical Laboratory Technologists and Technicians	9%	\$54,180	Medical Technologists, Medical Technologists/Medical Laboratory Technicians, Clinical Laboratory Scientists, Laboratory Technicians, Clinical Laboratory Technologists
Forensic Science Technicians	10%	\$60,590	Forensic Scientists, Forensic Specialists, Criminalists, Forensic Toxicologists, Forensic Analysts, Forensic Technicians
Chemical Technicians	3%	\$49,820	Laboratory Technicians, Formulators, Quality Control Laboratory Supervisors, Chemical Technicians, Chemistry Technicians
Medical Scientists, Except Epidemiologists	13%	\$91,500	Scientists, Medical Science Liaisons, Research Scientists, Clinical Laboratory Scientists, Social Scientists, Medical Laboratory Scientists
Natural Sciences Managers	4%	\$137,950	Data Science Managers, Research Associates, Clinical Research Coordinators, Biostatistics Managers, Life Sciences Consultants
Biological Scientists, All Other	4%	\$85,280	Bioinformatics Scientists, Biologists, Computational Biologists, Molecular Biologists, Cell Biologists, Data Scientists
Biochemists and Biophysicists	5%	\$94,270	Biochemists, Process Development Scientists, Social Scientists, Scientists, Chemistry Scientists, Research Associates

